

916 FIBRE OPTIC DISTRIBUTION WALLBOX 9 PORTS SC/APC SINGLE SIMPLEX



Code: 9160013

Model: OWB-002

Description

Wall box with 4 or 9 SC/APC singlemode simplex ports (6 or 12 ports max.). Manufactured in cold-rolled steel. Included are accessories for classifying and identifying the fibres inside.

CODE		9160012	9160013
MODEL		OWB-001	OWB-002
Connection		SC/APC 8° female	
Nº of connections		6 max	12 max
Dimensions	mm	180 x 40 x 178	310 x 50 x 230
Units per packaging		1	1
Packing weight	Kg	1,125	2,260
Packing dimensions	mm	245 x 110 x 230	360 x 110 x 295